
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
194 
131 
121 
157 
195 
111 
144 
110 
100 

Name 
Conor Clancy 
Maxim Bobreshov 
Max Murray 
Kaiden Higgins 
Zain El Hommossany  
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Arthur De Doncker 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Arafath Sheikh 

Class 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Best Tm 
45.685 
45.815 
45.869 
45.887 
46.001 
46.108 
46.372 
47.525 
48.455 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 

Diff 

0.130 
0.184 
0.202 
0.316 
0.423 
0.687 
1.840 
2.770 

Gap 

0.130 
0.054 
0.018 
0.114 
0.107 
0.264 
1.153 
0.930 

Last Tm 
45.688 
45.815 
45.869 
45.694 
46.204 
46.361 
46.372 
47.164 
47.071 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No. 100, 110, 121, 144, 157, 195 - laps Invalidated - Track Infringement 

Printed: 20/03/2022 10:28:53 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME SERIES UAE 2021/2022 Round 7 

MINI 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:56:45 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

20/03/2022 14:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
194 
121 
131 
157 
195 
111 
144 
110 
100 

Name 
Conor Clancy 
Max Murray 
Maxim Bobreshov 
Kaiden Higgins 
Zain El Hommossany  
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Arthur De Doncker 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Arafath Sheikh 

Class 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Best Tm 
45.394 
45.249 
45.306 
45.260 
45.391 
45.686 
45.704 
46.034 
46.514 

Total Tm 
7:35.864 
7:36.182 
7:36.307 
7:36.609 
7:38.533 
7:41.336 
7:42.826 
7:44.971 
7:49.548 

Gap 

0.318 
0.125 
0.302 
1.924 
2.803 
1.490 
2.145 
4.577 

Diff 

0.318 
0.443 
0.745 
2.669 
5.472 
6.962 
9.107 

13.684 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 20/03/2022 10:29:33 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.318 

Avg. Speed 

69.179 

Best Lap Tm 

45.249 

Best Speed 

69.694 

Best Lap by 

121 - Max Murray 

 

IAME SERIES UAE 2021/2022 Round 7 

MINI 

Heat 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:52:51 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

20/03/2022 15:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
194 
131 
157 
121 
144 
195 
111 
100 
110 

Name 
Conor Clancy 
Maxim Bobreshov 
Kaiden Higgins 
Max Murray 
Arthur De Doncker 
Zain El Hommossany  
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Arafath Sheikh 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Class 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Best Tm 
45.260 
45.303 
45.130 
45.349 
45.355 
45.449 
45.590 
46.239 
45.987 

Total Tm 
10:38.201 
10:38.283 
10:39.169 
10:40.713 
10:42.566 
10:42.378 
10:48.506 
10:55.796 
11:05.531 

Gap 

0.082 
0.886 
1.544 
0.188 
1.665 
5.940 
7.290 
9.735 

Diff 

0.082 
0.968 
2.512 
4.365 
4.177 

10.305 
17.595 
27.330 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 110 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back Front Bumper 
Kart No. 110 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Gaining Unfair Advantage 
Kart No. 195 - Crouding & Squeezing - 1 Place Penalty 

Printed: 20/03/2022 10:29:52 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.082 

Avg. Speed 

69.179 

Best Lap Tm 

45.130 

Best Speed 

69.878 

Best Lap by 

157 - Kaiden Higgins 

 

IAME SERIES UAE 2021/2022 Round 7 

MINI 

Pre-Final  

Race (14 Laps) started at 17:00:39 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

20/03/2022 16:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
157 
194 
121 
195 
131 
110 
111 
144 
100 

Name 
Kaiden Higgins 
Conor Clancy 
Max Murray 
Zain El Hommossany  
Maxim Bobreshov 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Arthur De Doncker 
Arafath Sheikh 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

Best Tm 
45.229 
45.178 
45.251 
45.254 
45.201 
45.928 
45.993 
45.758 
46.257 

Total Tm 
12:08.718 
12:10.024 
12:10.377 
12:10.855 
12:13.631 
12:20.949 
12:27.930 
12:28.065 
12:29.604 

Gap 

1.306 
0.353 
0.478 
2.776 
7.318 
6.981 
0.135 
1.539 

Diff 

1.306 
1.659 
2.137 
4.913 

12.231 
19.212 
19.347 
20.886 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 131 - 3 Seconds Penalty - Tramline Infringement (2 Wheels) 

Printed: 20/03/2022 10:30:03 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

1.306 

Avg. Speed 

69.242 

Best Lap Tm 

45.178 

Best Speed 

69.804 

Best Lap by 

194 - Conor Clancy 

 

IAME SERIES UAE 2021/2022 Round 7 

MINI 

Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 18:58:08 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

20/03/2022 18:55 


